

Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6489-6490 of 2000

Land Acquisition Officer, A.P.
ppellant(s)

..

A

Versus

Kamandana Ramakrishna Rao & Anr.
Respondent(s)

..

DATE : 07/02/2007

This matter was called on for pronouncement

of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Lokeshwar Singh Panta pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker and His Lordship.

The appeals are dismissed. The parties shall bear their own costs.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Ku

lvi]

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]